1/3

Rk 8350 /A — Vit &

& hearthstone

Bennington Model 8350

REFREHRA 32509

Rev.20051018

Bennington 8350_#!3&:2001-2011 &7



R kY 8350 /N —V{fit& 5= 2/3

FENA—Y
Key Part# Description 7E fifi (B 7l)
3110-057 AHARTyk: 2T H 3/8"Low (9.5) #£90/%4130cm 1,200/m
3110-057 HRTyb: AR T7H 3/8"Low (9.5) 90cm 1,200/m
3110-057 HRTyb: RZIFET7H 3/8"Low (9.5) 110cm 1,200/m
3110-053 HARTyk: ASRH 3/16”(4.8) A %90cm 1,000/m
HRTYbh: HSRYYYTH +9$32(86x10mm)
57 3120-352 /NI IL(EFIVY) Rk 35,700
3 2310-510 JL—bk:R=>28350 (320x220) 30,800
53 93-58505 HISARFYh:AR=2 k8350 (216x285, t5) 34,600
*ASRAART YN AZRIVTRAR T EENFET,
54 93-58507 HISARFybk: A= L1 8350% (216x285, t5) 34,600
*ASRAART YN AZRIVTRAR T YD EENFET,
Key Part# Description 7E fifi (A1)
1 2310-500 Bottom Casting
2 2310-505 FRAME: ASH GRATE,BEN 75,700
3 2310-510 GRATE: ASH,BEN 30,800
4 2310-512 DEFLECTOR: PRIMARY AIR,LOWER,BEN
5 2310-514 RISER: PRIMARY AIR,LOWER,BEN 3,500
6 2310-515 Back Inner Panel
7 2310-520 Left Side Inner Panel
8 2310-525 Right Side Inner Panel
9 2310-530 REAR: MATTE,BEN 101,100
10 2310-535  SIDE: LEFT,MATTE,BEN 114,200
11 2310-540 Right Side Outer Panel
12 2310-545 FRONT: MATTE,BEN 93,800
13 2310-548 HANDLE: AIR CONTROL ,MATTE,BEN 2,400
14 2310-550 DOOR: ASH PAN,MATTE,BEN 27,500
15 2310-560  ASH LIP: MATTE,BEN
16 2310-565 DOOR: SIDE,MATTE,BEN 53,900
17 2310-570 DOOR: FRONT,LEFT MATTE,BEN 48,200
18 2310-575 DOOR: FRONT,RIGHT,MATTE,BEN 48,200
19 2310-578 PLATE: AIRWASH,BEN 34,400
20 2310-581 Firebox Top
21 2310-581 Heat Exchanger
22 2310-585  TOP: MATTE,BEN 97,000
23 2310-590  Top Grill (Trivet)
24 2310-586 Flue Collar
25 5350-005 HEATSHIELD: BOTTOM,BEN 18,500
26 5350-007  LINK: PRI AIR CONTROL,BEN 23,900
27 5350-008  Ash Bay Liner
28 5350-010 PAN: ASH,BEN 23,000
29 5350-012 HINGE: DOOR,ASH PAN,LEFT,BEN 12,700
30 5350-013  CLIP: DAMPER,PRI AIR CONTROL,BEN 4,100
31 5350-014 HINGE: DOOR,ASH PAN,RIGHT,BEN 12,700
32 5350-017 CONNECTOR: PRI AIR CONTROL,BEN 6,600
33 5350-018  SLIDE: PRIMARY AIR CONTROL,BEN 18,300
34 5350-020 RETAINER: FIREBRICK,REAR,BEN 15,700
35 5350-025 RETAINER: FIREBRICK,SIDE,BEN 4,400
36 5350-030 HINGE: DOOR,SIDE,BEN 21,400
4500-3085 SCREW: SHOULDER,5/16"Dx1/2"L,SOCKET 1,300
4600-0300 WASHER: FLAT,1/4,USS,BLK OX (3/4" OD) 650
37 5350-032  CLIP: HINGE,SIDE DOOR,BLACK OXIDE, HER2 650
4500-3436 SCREW: T-CUT,10-24x3/8,"F",PAN,PH,BLK 450

Bennington 8350_#i& :2001-2011 #87 Rev.20051018

REFREHRA 32509



R kY 8350 /N —V{fit& 5= 3/3

Key Part# Description 7E fifi (B 71)
38 93-73508 LATCH: SIDE DOOR,COIL SPRING,BEN YAFET7SyFFvb 15,200
5350-039 LATCH: DR,SIDE,SPRING,GROOVE,BEN(Deinsa) X35 v FHEAOEKEWNIHY FEA
5010-081 CRANK: HANDLE,WOOD STOVES 5,800
4700-0790 SPACER: DOOR LATCH,0.435"x0.375"x0.03" 450
5240-138 SPRING: LATCH,WOOD STOVES,325# 2,750
5021-032 WASHER: FLAT,.406"IDx1"ODx.035"T,BLK 650
4500-2976  SCREW: SET,5/16-18x3/8",HALF DOG,SOCKE 850
39 5350-038 CATCH: LATCH,SIDE DOOR,BEN 11,000
4700-0810 SPACER: DOOR,3/16" IDx3/8" ODx1/8" T 750
40 93-73506 LATCH: ASH DOOR,COIL SPRING,BEN Ty aRkT7I9FFvh 18,600
5350-042 LATCH: DOOR,ASH PAN,GROOVE,BEN(Deinsa) XKIVFHRGEORZEWNEIHY ELEA
5010-081 CRANK: HANDLE,WOOD STOVES 5,800
5240-138 SPRING: LATCH,WOOD STOVES,325# 2,750
5021-032 WASHER: FLAT,.406"IDx1"ODx.035"T,BLK 650
4500-2975 SCREW: SET,5/16-18x1/4",CUP POINT,SOCK 450
4700-0790 SPACER: DOOR LATCH,0.435"x0.375"x0.03" 450
41 93-73501 LATCH: FRONT DOOR,COIL SPRING,BEN 20 k7 Sy FE Yk 15,200
5350-061 LATCH: DOOR,FRONT,GROOVE,BEN(Deinsa) XKIVFHRHGEORZWNEIHY EEA
5350-065 CRANK: HANDLE,FRONT DOOR,BEN
5240-135 SPRING: LATCH,ASH PAN DOOR,HER 1/BEN 3,500
5021-032 WASHER: FLAT,.406"IDx1"ODx.035"T,BLK 650
4500-2975 SCREW: SET,5/16-18x1/4",CUP POINT,SOCK 450
4700-0790 SPACER: DOOR LATCH,0.435"x0.375"x0.03" 450
43 5350-062 CATCH: LATCH,FRONT DOOR,BEN 7,900
44 5350-050 — 5350-052
45 5350-052 CLIP: GLASS,BEN ARV T (EEE1. FI1) 3,500
4500-3436 Glass Clip Screw HIRIVyFTHER 450
46 5350-071 PIPE: AIR,SECONDARY #1,BEN 36,900
47 5350-072 PIPE: AIR,SECONDARY #2,BEN 36,900
48 5350-073 PIPE: AIR,SECONDARY #3,BEN 36,900
49 5350-076 CLIP: MOUNTING,REAR,BEN 6,600
50 5350-078 CLIP: MOUNTING,REAR INNER PANEL,BEN 3,850
51 5350-080 SUPPORT: BAFFLE,SS,BEN 33,000
53 93-58505 GLASS: LEFT,BEN 34,600
53 3030-022 GLASS: IR,LEFT,8-1/2"x11-1/4"x5mm,BEN
60 3110-053 GASKET: ROPE,3/16",LOW DEN,AD 1,000/m
67 Gasket: Glass Clip
54 93-58507 GLASS: RIGHT,BEN 34,600
54 3030-023 GLASS: IR,RIGHT,8-1/2"x11-1/4"x5mm,BEN
60 3110-053 GASKET: ROPE,3/16",LOW DEN,AD 1,000/m
67 Gasket: Glass Clip
57 3120-352 BOARD: CERAMIC,BEN 35,700
58 3110-056 GASKET: ROPE,1/4" BLK,AD 1,000/m
59 3110-057 GASKET: ROPE,3/8",AD,NON-CORE 1,200/m
60 3110-053 GASKET: ROPE,3/16",LOW DEN,AD 1,000/m
61 93-71500 HANDLE: FRONT DOOR,BEN FZNAVRL(ZBURYALR-7yiaF7HiE) 16,900
Wood Handle

Screw 1/4-20x2 3/4", Rd, HD
1/4" Lock washers

Handle Adapter
62 3060-426 FIREBRICK: 4-1/2"x9"x1-1/4 5,200
65 4700-0825 Door Spacer (matte stoves only)
4700-0815 SPACER: DOOR,3/16" IDx3/8" ODx3/16 1,500
66 5012-066 BUSHING: SHUTTER,PRI AIR 1,300

MO0 FRERTHIBICOE. EMOREHAHH/ -V TH, HENGRYRERT ELGYETS,

Bennington 8350_%415:2001-2011 #& T Rev.20051018 REHamgkat_2509



